©
 2007, Greene, Tw
eed all rights reserved
All tradem
arks are property of their respective ow
ners.
04/07-GT     D
S-U

Part Numbering Example
Material Designator Table—4330/4340 Series
4230/4240 SERIES PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
The part numbering system requires the use of the material
designator table found below. For nonstandard designs contact
GT engineering.
4230/4240 Series Backups
Part Numbering Example
Material Designator Table—4230/4240 Series
b
a
c
k
-
u
p
r
i
n
g
s
\
p
r
o
d
u
c
t
d
a
t
a
X X X X X X X4 3 X X X X X
4330 series for scarf
cut (per AS5860)
4340 series for solid
(per AS5861)
Dash size per
AS5857
(or AS5860/5861)
Back-up ring
material
designator
Seal type
R = rod
P = piston
–
P 4 2 5 7 1 24 3 4 0 0 0 0–
4.974 in. Bore
diameter
minimum
Avalon® 25
solid
StandardPiston Standard
BACK-UP MATERIAL
SPLIT CODE
(SCARF CUT)
SOLID CODE MATERIAL
040 041 Avalon 06 (PTFE, Green Pigmented)
197 712 Avalon 25 (PTFE, Brown Pigmented)
413 706 Avalon 18 (PTFE, Carbon Fiber Filled)
0 = Standard
1–9 = Nonstandard
00 = Standard
01–99 = Nonstandard
Notes: